REBECCA polica 560x113mm, €ierna / sklo satin

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

CCO015

560 mm
560 mm
65 mm
13 mm

Cierna
Ocel, Sklo
10 rokov

560
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64.5

113
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